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Kids Race 1 - Round 5 - Hannegan 2025

Round 5 - 2025 Hannegan Results 8 Boys ALL
Pos Rider

Hickle- Levi
Powers- Trey
Warren- Wesley
Stemhagen- Coen
Vail- Caleb
Harding- Ryder
Larson- Parks
Winkler- Rowan
Fohn- Logan
Engberg- Dylan
Wilson- Raegan
Just- Knox

Fox- Hank

Hielm- Lucas
Kubeja- Bentley
Aldridge- Jackson
Goldston- Warren
Polejewski- Weston
Lawrence- Colt
Okara- Mario
Harman- Coleman
Higino- Anthony
Woodhams- Maximus
Ducken- Beau
Coleman- Bubba
Winkler- Brice
Nelson- Parker
Donner- Bobby Joe
Nielsen- Ryder
Gould- Waylon
Blau- Jaeson
Unrau- Theron
Kjetland- Brandon
Barstow- Braden
Littlejohn- Rallee

Make
KTM-
COB-
COB-
HUS-
HUS-
COB-
COB-
HUS-
KTM-
COB-
KTM-
HON-
GAS-
OTH-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
HON-
GAS-
HUS-
KTM-
GAS-
YAM-
KTM-
KTM-
YAM-
COB-
OTH-
KAW-
YAM-
KTM-
HON-
OTH-
YAM-
KTM-

Laps
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Elapsed Time

43.38.198
43.56.187
31.09.905
31.15.228
31.22.949
31.28.378
31.35.649
32.32.193
33.54.738
34.29.841
34.45.874
34.58.824
35.06.299
36.47.782
36.53.529
37.13.582
38.58.958
39.05.343
39.09.968
39.24.867
39.42.827
39.55.808
42.05.987
42.13.850
43.49.084
44.05.805
45.03.539
45.25.648
45.34.378
46.28.205
48.18.421
48.31.129
53.32.788
53.55.789
54.05.922

Avg Lap

14.32.732
14.38.729
15.34.952
15.37.614
15.41.474
15.44.189
15.47.824
16.16.096
16.57.369
17.14.920
17.22.937
17.29.412
17.33.149
18.23.891
18.26.764
18.36.791
19.29.479
19.32.671
19.34.984
19.42.433
39.42.827
19.57.904
21.02.993
21.06.925
21.54.542
22.02.902
22.31.769
22.42.824
22.47.189
23.14.102
24.09.210
24.15.564
26.46.394
26.57.894
27.02.961

Lapl

14.53.040*
14.45.770*
15.12.943*
15.47.921*
15.51.411*
15.54.230*
15.57.330*
15.50.658*
17.21.677*
17.20.045*
17.53.423*
17.32.670*
17.25.459*
19.34.509*
19.08.536*
18.59.757*
19.56.886*
19.34.766*
19.37.862*
19.28.894*
39.42.827*
20.10.377*
20.04.858*
21.12.106*
23.15.165*
23.03.712*
23.05.687*
20.58.554*
23.18.360*
24.15.129*
24.41.172*
25.15.703*
25.43.488*
27.30.128*
29.46.887*

Lap2

13.51.252*
14.10.972*
15.56.962*
15.27.307*
15.31.538*
15.34.148*
15.38.319*
16.41.535*
16.33.061*
17.09.796*
16.52.451*
17.26.154*
17.40.840*
17.13.273*
17.44.993*
18.13.825*
19.02.072*
19.30.577*
19.32.106*
19.55.973*

19.45.431*
22.01.129*
21.01.744*
20.33.919*
21.02.093*
21.57.852*
24.27.094*
22.16.018*
22.13.076*
23.37.249*
23.15.426*
27.49.300*
26.25.661*
24.19.035*

Lap3
14.53.906*
14.59.445*



8 Boys
8 Boys
8 Boys
8 Boys
8 Boys
8 Boys
8 Boys
8 Boys
9 Boys
8 Boys

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Creasey- Wyatt
Mendes- Nick
Vierling- Baker
Ridlon- Easton
Gray- Emmett
Kultgen- Clayton
Lenoue- Kolt
Jarvin- Miles
Bartholomew- Levi

DNS Nelson- Dayton

HON-
YAM-
COB-

GAS-

YAM-
OTH-
YAM-
OTH-
YAM-
COB-

Round 5 - 2025 Hannegan Results 8 Girls ALL
Pos Rider

Class

8 Girls
8 Girls
8 Girls
8 Girls
8 Girls
8 Girls
8 Girls
8 Girls
8 Girls
8 Girls
8 Girls
8 Girls
8 Girls
8 Girls
8 Girls
8 Girls
8 Girls
8 Girls
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Decoy- Kensley
Prestbo- Sofie
Barbosa- Sophie
Rasmussen- Elizabeth
Barrios- Charlotte
Wilson- Ruby
Pritchett- Harlow
Bailey- Addison
Bailey- Kourtni
Peterson- Lana
Smith- Loralie
Harding- Reagan
Gray- Emily

Just- Finley

Latthrop- Harper
Garrett- Jacklynn
Laroche- Kellyn
Bartholomew- Taylee

Make
HUS-

KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
GAS-

KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
GAS-

KTM-
YAM-
HON-
HON-
HUS-

YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
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Laps
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54.22.341
55.21.282
14.52.771
17.29.318
33.30.308
37.20.856
37.32.813
37.49.376
37.54.192

Elapsed Time

39.48.921
43.30.648
44.18.048
44.24.650
46.22.963
46.43.752
48.12.527
48.24.385
48.38.725
48.41.711
48.46.959
52.11.024
54.36.303
32.47.341
32.53.419
48.00.674
48.06.900
55.48.121

27.11.170
27.40.641
14.52.771
17.29.318
33.30.308
37.20.856
37.32.813
37.49.376

26.03.089*
28.48.864*
14.52.771*
17.29.318*
33.30.308*
37.20.856*
37.32.813*
37.49.376*

37.54.192*

Lapl Lap2
21.07.656*18.41.265*
22.08.729*21.21.919*
23.21.030*20.57.018*
23.23.850*21.00.800*
24.47.036*21.35.927*
25.32.897*21.10.855*
25.26.640* 22.45.887*
25.24.507*22.59.878*
25.35.245* 23.03.480*
25.31.084*23.10.627*
25.41.578*23.05.381*
26.52.162*25.18.862*
28.14.133*26.22.170*
32.47.341*
32.53.419*
48.00.674*
48.06.900*
55.48.121*

28.19.252*
26.32.418*



